Name of the Corporate Debtor:

Interbuild Infrastructure Private limited; Date of Commencement 0f_CI1BP: 17-07-2023;
1; Last 5 digito

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

bist of Creditors as on: 02-01-2025; Name of IP: Mr. Hajib Raghavan Viswanath; Process Number:
registration number: 12676

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

7541914

6259039.00

6.87

1282875

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

7596206

0.00

7596206

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

64330475.00

64330475.00

70.63

NA

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

29831228.00

20491738.00

22.50

9339490.00

NA

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

109299823

91081252

0.00

1282875

16935696

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//en/claims/claims-list/22092
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/07d6f0386c9a5ffeac4c9bb5d694a1a6.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

