					ere for previous Lis	-				
(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016										
SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexur
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	7541914	1	6259039.00	6.87	0	1282875	0	NA
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	7596206	0	0	0.00	0	0	7596206	<u>Annexure 4</u>
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	3	64330475.00	3	64330475.00	70.63	0	0	0	NA
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	3	29831228.00	3	20491738.00	22.50	0	0	9339490.00	NA
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
Total		8	109299823	7	91081252	100.00	0	1282875	16935696	